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ZEHZFHS :  C02910395132025000084 Z3UAF: 20254 042 09Y
No.| A2z | ArgLye | A8 |gazascin | 2¥ | @ | gu3Y | B3
1 2024-01-30 & HHAA S 100 Kg 3,600,000
2 | 2024-02-06 REANEH CHARARRI2 | . 3% | 30,000,
3 2024-02-06 | 2 Y E CHAARAI 2 . 13 | 10,000
4 2024-02-06 2&a|MEH AR | | 13 | 10,000
5 2024-02-06 SLaMEZH AR . . 3% . 30,000
6 2024-02-06 2L-3|MZZ AR _ 33 | 30,000
7 2024-02-06 2ENEH AR | | 13 | 10,000
8 2024-02-06 SLANEH AR | | 1% . 10,000
9 2024-02-06 2LA|YER AR | | 2% 20,000
10 2024-02-06 SLaNEH AR _ 1% . 10,000
11 2024-02-06 SL3AZH AR _ _ 1% | 10,000
12 2024-02-06 2L AZH AR _ . 2% _ 20,000
13 |2024-02-06 2a4EA AT | 2% | 20,000
14 2024 02-06 |22 YA AR | | 23 20,000
15 2024-02-06 252 M= AR S . . 3% | 30,000
16 2024-02-06 2L NEH A2 _ _ 5% . 50,000
17 2024-02- 06 LN AR | | 1% | 10,000
18 2024-02-06 2L2|MEH hAAAE | | 1% . 10,000
19 2024-02-06 SLEAEH HARAIS _ _ 13 . 10,000
| 20 2024-02-06 SLAAEH AR . _ 1% 10,000
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No.| ARt | A8
21 2024-02-06 52| A=
| 22 |2024-02-06 SLajAE
| 23 | 2024-02-06 42 A=
| 24 | 2024-02-06 2LAAER
| 25 | 2024-05- 11 MR
26 2024- 09- 12 _E.wrcmg_mwmn_
27 | 2024- 09-12 BA|7H2)
28 2024-12-24 27
£t M8 A47|F:

tHat At =

A2 2

AR

CHEsTt IRl ATAMSHE |

AHEA

CHEAIZFEME] 2HUA|: 20250 048 09Y 09A| 238 26x

2/2

¥

1%
1%
2%
1%
50 27|
900 7}
HS_mn__
wwm. box

dgay |

10,000 |
10,000 |
20,000 .
10,000
moo.ooo.
wN.Aoo.ooo.
4,000,000 |
4,596,760 |

Hj



